2.3.2 Percentage of teachers integrating ICT (excluding use of PPT) for effective teaching with Learning Management Systems (LMS),Swayam Prabha, e-Learning Resources and others during the last five years
2.3.2.1: Number of teachers integrating ICT for effective teaching with Learning Management Systems (LMS), e-Learning Resources and others excluding PPT

Link/s to the relevant
Year SI. No.| Name of the Teacher | Name of the Programme/s* | Name of the course/s | Name/s of the ICT resourse/s used documents/LMS/Academic
Management System
Year 1 1
2 NIL
3 NIL
4
5 NIL
Year 2 1 NIL
2
NIL
3
4
5 NIL
Year 3 1 NIL
2
3 NIL




NIL

Year 4

NIL

NIL

NIL

Year 5

NIL

NIL

NIL

* Provide data programme wise and year-wise from the list below:
B.EdIYr,B.EdIl Yr; M.Ed I Yr, M.Ed II YT,
B.P.Ed1Yr,B.P.EdIl Yr; M.P.EdI Yr, M.P.Ed II YT,




B.Ed (Spl) I Yr, B.Ed (Spl) I Yr; M.Ed (Spl) I Yr, M.Ed (Spl) I YT,



